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Overview
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Price
11.40 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.71% (0.08)

BE0974282148
TINC

Euronext Brussels

EUR

Financial
Stock

415 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

11.36 EUR (512)
11.40 EUR (545)
11.30 EUR
11.40 EUR
11.20 EUR
11.32 EUR
11.278559 EUR
17,773
195,470.00

75

47

14.50

14.00

13.50

13.00

12.50

12.00

11.50

11.00

Sy

i WY
'1 NW"'JJ

ul

/
“1‘ LW

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/02
2024/07/29

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0974282148&ID_NOTATION=132116274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0974282148&ID_NOTATION=132116274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fda2f008b45ad60519f1e950b8cc98f7994a94fa2a75b746409659baba32d566&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=aabe19b5a5d0125a6&time=1724363669&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd115bc34268ec3a37ca231334b5b7644c3c18e4f39a8990453a764ca3d3510a&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6b7fbc89ba10cd6fe&time=1724363669&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c99672b30b2109a3f2593ab1be1bd5fbbc6aa4b91b390d3c7b37842ea9fe8ea&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9fa4442385d031c5b&time=1724363669&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e4b415d21ba600e59d58b3ab99e177adbae54d7e33244b97beea3dd1f9667f69&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4cef0da7f9fd7a8f4&time=1724363669&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a2582aa166f1c12d413358209d350fd6e6d1f2910d831ee13ce9fdc2064a8ff&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2346654d3c77e3478&time=1724363669&tool=RSC

TINC COMM. VA

Details

2024/08/21 15:03:41

Price
11.40 EUR

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.71% (0.08)

ISIN BE0974282148
Symbol TINC
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 415 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 11.36 EUR (512)
Ask (Ask size) 11.40 EUR (545)
Open 11.30 EUR
High 11.40 EUR
Low 11.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 11.32 EUR
VWAP 11.278559 EUR
Volume (pcs) 17,773
Trading volume 195,470.00
Number of trades 75
Last size 47
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +0.44% -4.20% -10.09%
Perf (abs.) +0.05 -0.50 -1.28
Beta 0.35 0.27 0.18
Volatility 15.86 15.36 13.48
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 11.32 EUR (10,293)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 11.26 EUR (11,790)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 11.68 EUR (20,208)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 11.69 EUR (19,873)
YTD High | date 12.46 EUR (2024/04/23)
YTD Low | date 10.85 EUR (2024/03/01)
52 Weeks High | date 12.50 EUR (2023/09/22)
52 Weeks Low | date 10.85 EUR (2024/03/01)
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 16:21 11.26 EUR  0.00 7
21
London Stock 2021/06/ 14:29 12.4256 EUR 0.01 1
Exchange 11
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:04 11.18 EUR  0.00 2
21
Euronext Brussels ~ 2024/08/ 15:03 11.40 EUR 0.20 75
21
Duesseldorf 2024/08/ 08:11 11.14 EUR  0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=132116274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133262697
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205028583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205028583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133025363
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342118768
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ERSTE

Group



TINC COMM. VA

Company profile

Company Logo

TINC

Contact Details
TINC NV

Karel Oomsstraat 37 - 2018 Antwerp
Telefon: +32-3-290-21-73
Fax: +

E-mail: info@tincinvest.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Manu
Vandenbulcke

Bruno Laforce

Filip Audenaert

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Philip Maeyaert ~ Chairman of Supervisory

Board
Elvira Member of Supervisory
Haezendonck Board

Helga van Peer  Member of Supervisory
Board

Kathleen Member of Supervisory
Defreyn Board
Kristof Vande Member of Supervisory
Capelle Board

Marc Vercruysse Member of Supervisory
Board

Martine de Member of Supervisory
Rouck Board
Peter Vermeiren Member of Supervisory

Board
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mailto:info@tincinvest.com
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